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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Milana Sliusar938
San Mateo

8.875 9.250 9.6009.450 37.175
6 2T 2 1T 1 

1 

Evangeline (Evie) Chu927
San Mateo

9.350 8.600 9.6009.500 37.050
1 12 1 1T 2 

2 

Jadin Brown917
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.450 9.5259.025 36.900
5 1 6 3 3 

3 

Lily Vanvilay919
Head Over Heels

9.275 8.900 9.2509.300 36.725
2 7 3T 4 4 

4 

Elizabeth (Ellie) Kearns931
San Mateo

9.100 9.075 8.9509.000 36.125
3 5 7 5T 5 

5 

Robyn Dunne928
San Mateo

8.700 9.150 8.9509.300 36.100
9 4 3T 5T 6 

6 

Grace Kim914
Bay Aerials

8.750 8.850 8.9009.250 35.750
8 8 5 8T 7 

7 

Carys Maayeh934
San Mateo

9.000 8.725 8.9008.850 35.475
4 11 8 8T 8 

8 

Brooklyn Arcenal925
San Mateo

8.425 9.250 8.9508.750 35.375
12 2T 11T 5T 9 

9 

Audrey Carris926
San Mateo

8.650 9.050 8.7008.800 35.200
11 6 9 11 10 

10 

April Chan911
Bay Aerials

8.675 8.825 8.9008.775 35.175
10 9 10 8T 11 

11 

Yaelle Kretchmer915
Bay Aerials

8.850 8.775 8.4008.725 34.750
7 10 13 13 12 

12 

Rachel Janczura912
Bay Aerials

8.375 8.525 8.5758.750 34.225
13 13 11T 12 13 

13 
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